	班级   
	卫生
	班级文化建设
	区门球赛
	区田径赛
	学生园地
	汉字书写比赛
	少儿书画
	区级读书
	总分
	绿色中队获得情况

	一（1）
	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	

	一（2）
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	一（3）
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	绿色中队

	二（1）
	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	绿色中队

	二（2）
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	

	二（3）
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	绿色中队

	三（1）
	2
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	

	三（2）
	3
	1
	
	
	2
	
	2
	
	8
	绿色中队

	三（3）
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	

	四（1）
	3
	1
	
	
	4
	
	4
	
	12
	绿色中队

	四（2）
	1
	3
	
	
	1
	3
	2
	
	10
	

	四（3）
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	

	五（1）
	4
	3
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	9
	

	五（2）
	4
	4
	
	
	4
	
	2
	
	14
	绿色中队

	五（3）
	4
	1
	
	5
	2
	
	2
	
	14
	绿色中队

	五（4）
	1
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	

	六（1）
	3
	2
	10
	
	
	
	6
	
	21
	绿色中队

	六（2）
	2
	3
	10
	
	2
	
	2
	6
	25
	绿色中队

	六（3）
	2
	1
	5
	5
	13
	3
	
	
	29
	绿色中队


2015年9月绿色中队获得情况
